
 

 
2018 Paper & Ribbon Pricing 

 
(Current pricing sheet May 12, 2018. Prices & Rates Subject to Change) 

 

We offer the longest rolls possible to eliminate the need to change paper as often, providing the 

largest savings of time and providing the best overall value. 3rd business day shipping is included. 

 

 ~P A P E R~ 

$85.00/cs Large Thermal Roll - 31
8⁄ ” x 273' 

(no minimum) 50 rolls/case (Shipping included) 

$44. 00/cs Large Bond Paper - 3” x 190' 
(no minimum) 50 rolls/case (Shipping included) 

$57. 50/cs Large Two Ply - 3” x 95' 
(no minimum) 50 rolls/case (Shipping included) 

$69. 00/cs Three Ply - 3” x 67' 
(no minimum) 50 rolls/case (Shipping included) 

  

 ~R I B B O N~ 

$35. 00/cs Epson U200/U220 (purple/red) 
(2 case minimum) 12 ribbons/case (Shipping included) 

  

  
 ~Hand Delivery~ 

standard rate +  Standard Hand Delivery 

$20. 00 M-F 9a-5p (no-rush, 12 hr. window), call for availability 

  

standard rate + Standard Hand Delivery 

$40. 00 M-F 9a-5p (rush, 4 hr. window), call for availability 

  
standard rate +  After Hours Hand Delivery 

$40. 00 M-F 5p-9a (no-rush, 12 hr. window), call for availability 

  
standard rate +  Rush Hand Delivery – After Hours 

$80. 00 M-F 5p-9a (rush, 4 hr. window), call for availability 

Other paper products & sizes available.   

 

Please inquire. 

 

We also offer gift cards, manager cards, fingerprint readers, 

POS hardware (printers, terminals, etc.) and repair of your existing equipment. 


